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25 records.
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Name

Jarrod Kanizay
Jeff Rudd

Kelvin Marshall
Warren Grunden
Chris McTaggart
Deanne Nobbs
Darren Carmody
Trevor Lowe
Brian O'Farrell
Brian Gawne
Garry Wise

Nick Lee

Susan Olley
Richard McCormack
Warrick Steabben
Roger Devine
Bob Fickel

Leanne Dalitz

Robert Boyce
Michael Grayling
Robert Virgona
Steven Trevaskis

Brian Glover

https://ausrunning.net/marathon/shepparton-2005/1

Time

2:54:37
2:55:29
3:09:10
3:10:24
3:18:48
3:21:49
3:25:.00
3:26:00
3:33:51
3:37:38
3:39:57
3:40:26
3:42:46
3:44:.05
3:48:50
3:48:59
3:52:00
3:56:01

3:56:36
4:04:00
4:09:35
4:21:32
5.07:15

Net Time

v

Gender Age ID
M1

M2

M3 41 #2176
M4

M5

F1

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M11

F2

M12

M13

M14

M15 53 #2820
F3

M16
M17
M18
M19

M20 62 #3893
1/2


https://ausrunning.net/marathon/shepparton-2005
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Jarrod+Kanizay&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Jeff+Rudd&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Kelvin+Marshall&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=2176
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Warren+Grunden&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Chris+McTaggart&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Deanne+Nobbs&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Darren+Carmody&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Trevor+Lowe&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+O%27Farrell&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+Gawne&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Garry+Wise&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Nick+Lee&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Susan+Olley&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Richard+McCormack&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Warrick+Steabben&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Roger+Devine&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Bob+Fickel&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=2820
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Leanne+Dalitz&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Robert+Boyce&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Michael+Grayling&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Robert+Virgona&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Steven+Trevaskis&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+Glover&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=3893
https://ausrunning.net/

8/20/22, 5:37 PM Shepparton Runners Club Marathon 2005 results - Ausrunning

Bgsition  Names, D7 NetTime — Gender  fge D
25 Grahame Kerruish 6:49:17 M22 66 #3890
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