## ausrunning

**SEARCH** 

## Shepparton Runners Club Marathon 2005 results

## Return to race details

25 records	S.					
Position	Name	Time	Net Time	Gender	Age	ID
1	Jarrod Kanizay	2:54:37	-;;	M1		
2	Jeff Rudd	2:55:29	-::	M2		
3	Kelvin Marshall	3:09:10	-::	МЗ	41	#2176
4	Warren Grunden	3:10:24	-;;	M4		
5	Chris McTaggart	3:18:48	-;;	M5		
6	Deanne Nobbs	3:21:49	-;;	F1		
7	Darren Carmody	3:25:00	-::	M6		
8	Trevor Lowe	3:26:00	-::	M7		
9	Brian O'Farrell	3:33:51	-::	M8		
10	Brian Gawne	3:37:38	-::	M9		
11	Garry Wise	3:39:57	-::	M10		
12	Nick Lee	3:40:26	-::	M11		
13	Susan Olley	3:42:46	-::	F2		
14	Richard McCormack	3:44:05	-::	M12		
15	Warrick Steabben	3:48:50	-::	M13		
16	Roger Devine	3:48:59	-::	M14		
17	Bob Fickel	3:52:00	-::	M15	53	#2820
18	Leanne Dalitz	3:56:01	-;;	F3		
19	Robert Boyce	3:56:36	-;;	M16		
20	Michael Grayling	4:04:00	-::	M17		
21	Robert Virgona	4:09:35	-::	M18		
22	Steven Trevaskis	4:21:32	-::	M19		
23	Brian Glover	5:07:15	-::	M20	62	#3893

Position	Name Peter Gray	Time 6.17.47	<u>Net</u> Time	Gender	Дge	ID
25	Grahame Kerruish	6:49:17	-::	M22	66	#3890

1~